
 

 

   



 

 

   



 

 

PartsList D25134 ROTARYHAMMER 1  

 Item PartNumber  Qty  PartDescription  GeneralDescription  OtherInfo 

1 N325879  SCREW M4X0.6X42  

2 323489-00   CAP  

3 579212-00   RING  

4 N391370  1  TUBE   No  

5 583890-00  1  BALL7MM    No  

6 578387-00  1  WASHER    No  

7 871690  1  SPRING    No  

9 330065-16  1  SCREW M4X45T20    No  

10 577812-00  1  SEAL    No  

11 577813-00  1  BEARINGNEEDLE    No  

 13     577814-00       1     WASHER    No  

15 N560037  1  BEARING&SEAL    No  

16 577139-00  1  SEAL    No  

17 577814-00  1  WASHER    No  

18 N322087  1  SPRING    No  

19 N417736  1  LOCKINGRING   No  

20 N417740  1  GEAR 48T    No  

21 581836-00  1  LOCKINGRING   No  

22 577135-00  1  ORING 19.5x3.5  No  

23 577130-00  1  DAMPER    No  

24 N403105  1  BEATPIECE    No  

25 580990-00  1  ORING   No  

26 N401306  1  WASHER    No  

27 N361759  1  CLIP  28.4X2MMDIA   No  

28 N059509  1  WASHER    No  

29 N417747  1  BEARING    No  

32 579699-00  1  ORING   No  

33 N417751  1  PISTON  No  

34 N325040  1  WASHER  U    No  



 

 

35 N325041  1  BEARINGSPINDLE    No  

36 N495867  1  HOUSINGBEARING    No  

37 N264673  1  ORING 22X2    No  

38 N418018 1  INTERSHAFTSA    No  

  

44      1005844-00    WASHER     45 N264672  ORING 64X4     

47 N417860    GEAR  13T        

48 1005812-00  1  FELT      No    

49 N445171  2  SCREW  M4X12    No    

50 324006-15  3  SCREW  M4X20ANU-LOCK    No    

51 N323101  1  PLATE      No    

52 1005795-00  1  SPRING      No    

53 N476832  4  SCREW  M4X35XT20    No    

 55  N091381-00  1  ORING  18X2BLACK    No    

 61  000000-00  1  NOLONGERAVAILABLE  TODATE  No  

CDWK32  

 61  N481043  1  HOUSINGMOTOR  No  

FRDATE  

 64  N489766  1  SERVICEKIT230V  CDWK32  No  

TODATE  

64 N484765  1  FIELD230V  No  

CDWK32  

65 N245239  1  WASHER  FRDATE  No  

40MMHV  QS 40MMHV    QS 

CDWK32  

66 1005895-00  1  BEARING      No    

67 330003-60  1  BEARING  8x22x7    No    

68 N344965  1  BAFFLE  40MM    No    

69 N476768  2  RUBBERPAD    FRDATE  No    

CDWK32  

69 N012971  2  RUBBERPAD  No  

TODATE  

70 N442577  1  RING  CDWK32  No  

  

71 N442578  1  COVERBEARING      No    

72 1005894-00  1  CLIP      No    

73 N418033  1  BRUSHHOLDERSA  HV    No  QS 

77 N418039  1  BRUSHPAIR230V  EURO    No  QS 



 

 

78 1008956-00  1  HANDLESIDESA      No    

79 798846-02  1  DEPTHSTOP      No    

 84  N086775 1  SCREW  M3X8THDFORM  TODATE  No  

CDWK32 FRDATE  

84 N475466  2  SCREW  M3.12X16  No  

85 N418013  1  HANDLESA  CDWK32  No  

   QS 

88 N364920  1  SWITCH240V  NONLOCKON  towk462012No  QS 

89 320842-19  1  CAPACITOR      No  QS 

90 821070  1  CORDCLAMP      No    

  

91 N154294    CORDSET(EURO)        QS 

92 N542553    CORDPROTECTOR         92  N542553       

   

93 330065-08  5  SCREW  M4X18T20    No    

94 1005879-00  1  LEADBLUE      No    

95 1005879-01  1  LEADRED      No    

101 N417861  1  SELECTORSA      No    

102 N418036  1  RAMSA  22MMHPP    No    

103 N566901  1  ARMATURE230V      No  QS 

104 N417853  1  COLLAR      No    

105 N393588  1  RATINGPLATE  QS    No  QS 

 114  N418051  1  SPINDLESA  QCC    No    

118 N417733  1  HOUSINGFRONT  QCC    No    

119 577795-00  1  RING      No    

 131  N403110  1  SPINDLELOCK      No    

 134  583890-00  4  BALL7MM      No    

 137  N091710  1  CIRCLIP  SW20    No    

 140  N403111  1  HOLDERTOOL      No    

145 N403112  1  SPINDLE      No    

146 N403284  1  SPINDLESA      No    

147 582512-02  1  CHUCKKEYLESS      No    

148 605256-02  1  SCREW  1/4-28UNF(LH)T20    No    



 

 

 150  N403113  1  CHUCK&SPINDLESA      No    

800 870889-02  1  GREASE90GMS  ParagonEP1/2    No    

801 487130-04  1  GREASE10GMS  GLK-FLUID249NLGI000    No    

 836  1003925-99  1  S.T.CIRCLIPINSERTER      No    

 836  1003924-99  1  S.T.CIRCLIPREMOVER      No    

 836  596005-99  1  S.T.CIRCLIPREMOVER      No    

 836  1003926-99  1  S.T.INSERT      No    

 846  N418457  1  SERVICEKIT230V  230V    No  QS 

 861  N440493  1  KITBOX  TSTAK    No  QS 

  


